Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Package QuantityType
TV105 = PVC Tubing
Part Number System for Non-Shrink PVC Tubing
TV105 12 M–
=
=
=
=
Nominal Size
Part Number Color
Nominal
Size
Length
Per Reel
Max. Inside
Diameter
Wall
Thickness Max. Voltage
Rating
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.Ft. m In mm In mm
TV105-12MY Clear 12 AWG 1000 304.8 0.089 2.26 0.016 0.41 300 V 1 2
TV105-12M20Y Black 12 AWG 1000 304.8 0.089 2.26 0.016 0.41 300 V 1 2
TV105-6MY Clear 6 AWG 1000 304.8 0.178 4.52 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-6M20Y Black 6 AWG 1000 304.8 0.178 4.52 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-3MY Clear 3 AWG 1000 304.8 0.249 6.32 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-3M20Y Black 3 AWG 1000 304.8 0.249 6.32 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 2
TV105-1MY Clear 1 AWG 1000 304.8 0.311 7.89 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 —
TV105-1M20Y Black 1 AWG 1000 304.8 0.311 7.89 0.020 0.51 300 V 1 —
TV105-.38DY Clear 3/8 500 152.4 0.399 10.13 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.38D20Y Black 3/8 500 152.4 0.399 10.13 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.50DY Clear 1/2 500 152.4 0.524 13.30 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.50D20Y Black 1/2 500 152.4 0.524 13.30 0.025 0.64 600 V 1 —
TV105-.75TLY Clear 3/4 250 76.2 0.786 19.96 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 —
TV105-.75TL20Y Black 3/4 250 76.2 0.786 19.96 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 —
TV105-1.0CY Clear 1 100 30.5 1.036 26.31 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 2
TV105-1.0C20Y Black 1 100 30.5 1.036 26.31 0.035 0.89 600 V 1 2
Leave Blank = Clear
20  = Black
Color Suffix